
H.—23.

AUCKLAND DISTRICT-continued. AUCKLAND DISTRICT-continued.

24

No. of Sheep on
April 30, April30,

1903. 1904.

Raglan County—continued.
Wallis, H. A., Overton, Okete
Ward, T. B., Aotea
Ward, Mrs. L. M. K, Waitanoa, Ruapuke
Wheeler, W. E. and E., Ruakiwi
Willis, G. F., Glen Murray
Wilson, Thomas, Ruakiwi
Wilson, Miss Harriet Jane, Okete
Wilson, Thos. Arthur, Woodleigh • ...
Wilson, W. A., Te Uku
Worsp, H., Mangatea, Glen Murray
Zolfel, Heinrich, Karamu

100
80

155
798
397

30
49

182
196

5054
153

170
90

605
442
461
659

55
113
100

5470
150

87,666 81,224

WAIPA COUNTY
(In Waikato Subdivision).

Aldersou, William, Tuhikaramea
Alexander, C. M., Te Awamutu
Allen, E. A. W., Pukerimu
Anderson, James, Pukerimu
Anderson, M. G., Pukerimu
Arnold, C. W., Cambridge
Atkinson, E., Cambridge
Barford, Thos., Ngaruawahia
Bettley, John, Hamilton
Bowden, Charles, Te Awamutu .
Bowman, E. H., Paterangi
Bukowsky, J. C, Ohaupo
Burn-Murdoch, A. A., Ohaupo
Bycroft, John, Avon Farm, Ngaruawahia ...
Cavanagh, Daniel, Ohaupo
Clark, J. S., Te Awamutu
Coe, A. E., Hamilton
Coyle, Patrick, Te Awamutu
Crago, Phillip, Te Awamutu
Cruickshank, G. A., Matangi
Cubis, A., Pukerimu, Ohaupo
Currie, F. J. P., Hamilton
Death, G. G., Cambridge
Dodd, Thomas E., Pirongia
Elmsley, J. G., Kihikihi
Fisher, John, Clivedale, Te Awamutu
Fry, Thomas, Ngaroto
Gane, Joseph, Richmond Hall, Ohaupo
Germann, F. C, Fernie Bank, Paterangi ...
Germann, W. C, Paterangi
Gibson, Frederick R., Te Awamutu
Gibson, R. J., Te Awamutu
Gillett, Henry, Ohaupo
Goodfellow, H. and J.,Te Awamutu
Greenslade, H. J., Ohaupo
Hadfield, Henry, Tuhikaramea
Hall, J. M., Acacia Hill, Hamilton
Hall, T. M., Hibbs Farm, Hamilton
Hall, Robert, Pirongia
Hawkins, H. S., Hamilton
Hollier, Thomas, Te Awamutu
Hunt, Thomas, Riverslea, Tamahere
Hunt, William, Hay Gate, Ngaruawahia ...
Hutchinson, John, Kihikihi
Johnston, A., Ohaupo
Jolly, F. B., Frankton
Jones, Alexander O., Kihikihi
Jones, W. E., Te Awamutu
Jordan, Robert, Te Awamutu
Karl, Andrew, Ohaupo
Karl, Wenzel, Paterangi
Kay, Robert, Paterangi
Kewish, John, Kihikihi
Krippner, J. M., Paterangi
Kruse, Jas.,Pirongia
Lang, F. W., Tuhikaramea
Latham, J. H., Grange Farm, Ngaruawahia
Livingstone, John, Hamilton
Livingstone, W. W., Tuhikaramea
Macdonald, A. V., Te Awamutu
Maekerith, H. W., Cambridge
Mackay, S. C. B., Paterangi
Macky, W. G., Paterangi
Mandeno, W. H., Oaklands, Te Awamutu ...
May, John, Lake Farm, Ngaroto
McDonald, James, Tuhikaramea
McGechie, Benjamin, Kihikihi

172
125
25

210
394

50
711
120

15
199
797

50
435

13
52

154

184
154

80
32

960

13
37

316
56
18

100
186
100

1692
1231

53
11

197
100
184
539

54
96
37
35
20

200
25
90
30
65

193
8

45
182

192
75
20

387
583

50
57
60
15

162
899
Nil
250

Nil
20

203
450
188
168
778
Nil

9
586

2
43
30

295
355

Nil
133
80
60

1069
Nil ,

20
27

Nil
164
305
568

58
6

Nil
50

Nil
195
201

22
Nil

16
57
20

Nil
193
39

132
100
50

372
658

Nil
319
696
200

45
Nil
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163
25
30

217
864
161
300
70

200
46
70
48

No. of Sheep on
April 30, April30.

1903. 1904.

Waipa County—continued.
McGovern and McGuire, Te Awamutu
McKinnon, Donald, Pirongia
McMiken, J. and T., Tuhikaramea
Melville, J. D., Hamilton
Meadway, J. and E., Paterangi
Middlebrook, John, Te Awamutu
Moffatt, John, Whatawhata
Morrish, J. F., Ohaupo
Nicholson, R. H., Carlton, Ngaruawahia
Norrish, R. and F., Ohaupo
North, William, Te Awamutu
O'Connor Brothers, The Pines, Te Awamutu
Peake, Robert H., Cambridge
Penniket, J. &., Ohaupo
Potts, J. T., Ngaroto
Quinn and McGovern, Rukuhia
Rauche, Charles, Ohaupo
Raynes, James, Tamahere
Reid, S., Tuhikaramea
Rennie, Andrew, Pirongia
Reynolds, R., Cambridge
Rhodes, H., Paterangi
Rice, Peter, Pirongia
Richdale, H., Paterangi
Robinson, Thomas, Cambridge
Rothwell, William, Tuhikaramea
Ryburn, P. and D., Paterangi
Sager, Haworth, Te Kowhai
Scott, James, Ohaupo
Scott, W. C, Paterangi
Shepherd, E. C, Woodside, Hamilton
Sing, F., Paterangi
Smith and Hambling, Ohaupo
Speake, Robert, Pukerimu . ...
Starr, Charles, Ngaruawahia
Stokes Bros., Pirongia
Stone and Chelcott, Hamilton
Storer, C. E., Pukerimu
Storey, C. J., Woodstock, Te Awamutu
Sturges, William, Ohaupo
Taylor, W., Green Hill, Te Awamutu
Teddy, John, Ohaupo
Thompson, W. J., Te Awamutu
Tierney, Michael, Te Awamutu
Totty, George, Paterangi
Vickers, C. B., Frosterly Farm, Tuhikaramea
Vickers, F. J., Tuhikaramea
Vosper, William, Dengley Dell, Cambridge...
Wallace, W. T., Pukerimu
Walter, Thomas, The Lake, Hamilton
Way, G., The Narrows, Tamahere
Windsor, Henry, Tamahere

17
400
131

13
73

284
8

66
55

576
96

215
12

24
376
357
70
47
92

314
70

198
100
40

119
19

1667
12

419
160
145
143
300

10
Nil

55
97

403
91

233
25

1115
20

193
253
Nil

70
300
266
95

194
100
67
98

Nil
112

Nil
17
25

100
Nil

30
Nil

2
615

18
554

16
60
86
94
49
142
585
264

Nil
56

Nil

75
15
30

187
85

59
50

730
28

755

30
60

231
48

160
571
273

11
237

31

20,477 21,212
PIAKO COUNTY

(In Waikato Subdivision).
Aitken, W., Kereone Station, Morrinsville ...
Allen, W. S., Annandale, Piako
Auckland Agricl. Co., Okoroire, Matamata ...
Auckland Agricl. Co.,Paeroa, Matamata
Auckland Agricl. Co., Paparamu, Matamata
Auckland Agricl. Co., Waitoa, Matamata ...
Bank of N.Z. Est. Co., Lockerbie
Bank of N.Z. Est. Co., Matamata
Bank of N. Z.Est. Co., Richmond, Matamata
Barr, Mathew, Putaruru
Bell, Alexander, Morrinsville
Bell, Alexander, Shaftesbury
Bell, Alexander, Waihou
Bell, Alexander (Walton Estate), Walton ...
Bell, James,Kiwitahi
Bellamy, Thomas, Ngutungumanga, Waihou
Bemrose, M., Aratiatia
Bradley, Mrs. Thomas, Te Aroha
Bridgman, J. J., Tauwhare
Brown, J. S., Hinuera
BrunBkill, W. S., Woodford, Cambridge
Buckland and Buckland, Ratanui, Cambridge
Callaghan, L., Okoroire
Campbell, D., Wangaitui, Walton
Carruth, R., jun., Okoroire
Casey, D., Rangiatea, Waihou

4002
1015

21601
2568
4928
11437
12886
36172
8542

381
3243

758
1426
1882
293
100
267

19
387
120

1510

4015
374

22284
2044
5840
4667
5055

37955
9533

497
3152

896
1550
1843
1958

62
72

132
25

172
180
460
576
516
375

Nil

460
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